



PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

Premium Long John, Creme Filled, White Iced with Chocolate Sprinkles

ITEM #

385



Premium on-the-go indulgence.

A light and tender yeast-raised donut fille with rich creme and topped with sweet white icing; Fully finished, thaw-and-sell. Optimized for driving store ROI. Perfect for bakery cases & coffee combos

- ★ Sold in 6-packs for the ultimate in convenience
- ★ All you need to do is thaw and sell
- ★ Great complement for your gourmet-coffee program

Identification

PCB ITEM #	385	COUNTRY	US
UNIT UPC	797884385186		
INNER UPC	797884385193	CERTIFICATIONS	—
CASE UPC	797884385209		

Weights & Dimensions

UNIT WEIGHT	4.7 oz	CASE NET WT	7.09 lbs
UNIT DIM.	5" x 2" x 1.5"	CASE GROSS WT	9.5 lbs
INNER DIM.	12.38" x 8.31" x 1.88"		
CASE DIM.	17" x 13.25" x 4.625"	CASE PACK	4 - 6 count packs

Handling, Storage & Shelf Life

STORAGE	Store frozen (not refrigerated). Thaw at room temperature for one hour prior to merchandising.
TEMP RANGE	-20°F to 10°F
FROZEN SHELF LIFE	15 months
THAWED SHELF LIFE	1 day
PALLET CONFIG	40" x 48" standard GMA pallet. 8 cases per layer, 14 layers. 112 per pallet.
ALLERGENS	Contains: Wheat, Eggs, Soy, Milk. May contain: Tree Nuts, Peanuts.
BIOENGINEERED	Contains Bioengineered Food Ingredients

Nutrition Facts

2 servings per container

Serving size 1/2 Donut (67g)

Amount per serving

Calories 250

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 11g 14%

Saturated Fat 4g 20%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0%

Sodium 180mg 8%

Total Carbohydrate 36g 13%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 22g

Includes Added Sugars 21g 42%

Protein 2g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 2mg 0%

Iron 4mg 20%

Potassium 0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

UNIT UPC



INNER UPC



CASE UPC



INGREDIENTS

Donut: Enriched Wheat Flour Bleached (Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Interesterified Soybean Oil, Soybean Oil, Dextrose, Yeast, Contains Less Than 2% Of The Following: Salt, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Soy Flour, Mono & Diglycerides, Whey, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Maltodextrin, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Corn Syrup Solids, Whole Egg, Guar Gum, Acacia Gum, Corn Oil, Modified Food Starch, Beta Carotene (Color), Caramel Color, Enzymes, Azodicarbonamide (Dough Conditioner), Polysorbate 80, Ascorbic Acid (Dough Conditioner), Alpha Tocopherols (Preservative), Filling: Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean And Cottonseed), Water, Contains 2 % Or Less Of: Corn Starch, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Polysorbate 60. Icing: Sugar, Water, Corn Syrup, Invert Sugar, Corn Starch, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Soybean And Cottonseed), Agar, Titanium Dioxide (For Color), Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Soy Lecithin. Topping: Sugar, Corn Starch, Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Oil (Cottonseed And/Or Soybean), Cocoa (Processed With Alkali), Soy Lecithin, Dextrin, Confectioner's Glaze, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax.

Premium indulgence, made convenient.

PRAIRIE CITY BAKERY 100 N Fairway Dr, Suite 138, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 · pcbakery.com

SCAN FOR FULL
PRODUCT LINE BROCHURE

